
 

 

8433 Smith William web links 

UK 

Kent sessions Maidstone 5 March 1863 HO27/136  larceny 10 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F134%2F00288&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00420216 

Millbank prison HO24/9 7435 to Woking 1 March 1864 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F009%2F00280&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00058609 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record/browse?id=tna%2fccc%2fpcom2%2f047%2f00241 

Woking prison HO8/164 1892 to Dartmoor 15 June 1864 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F141%2F0087&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00975064 

Dartmoor prison HO8/164 7456 to Portland 4 June 1865 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F164%2F185&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F0301801 

Portland prison PCom2/382 4363 to WA Racehorse 16 May 1865 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record/browse?id=tna%2fccc%2fpcom2%2f382%2f00124 
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